SS. REC. BY: REF: CS MSC	121011475 RV+ 3 013G
From: Date:	Veh No: Sms 593B Yr Regn: 2016 / July
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
o Inspect Vehicle No: SMS 5936	Make: HONDA JAZZ-4-5 UTIR c.c 1498
of 39 morning work to 1-12 a.m.	Colour ROD A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 06 823 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: MSK	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: JHMGKS8506X2027:55
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / (Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 185 (5R/6
(Policy Condition)	R: ~
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / OKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front A Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. o mm R/Bal. o mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. (mm L/Bal. (mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 03/11/21 D.O.I. 12/11/21
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or Ño	Survey held at YEW TEE
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: I	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or REAR N/S
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction REPAIR UP17 - 21K	
SUBMIT PRELI RE	EPORT .
VEHICLE NOT S	SEND IN FOR REPAIR PENDING LAIBILITY
ALOUTING File Deck to 2	
ate/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: 2
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Oate/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
)Ac	id Fee:: Site Insp (\$)s+Rs,si
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	있는 일요됐다면

11

Arana rusta

YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD

HQ: 39 WOODLANDS CLOSE #01-12 MEGA@WOODLANDS S(737856)

TEL: 62562081 / 62562281 / 62562210

EMAIL: utauto@singnet.com.sg

Branch: Synergy@KB, 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-61 S(417800)

Tel: 6702 3113 (3Lines) Fax: 6702 3773

EMAIL: utauto2@singnet.com.sg

ROC: 200311009C GST: 200311009C

Website: www.ytauto.com.sg ON BEHALF OF OWNER:

Policy Particulars: - THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured veh.

SMS593b

Excess.

Policy No.

5117944952-01

Coverage. Comprehensive

Claiming Against.

FBJ3297P

MSIG

Insured Under.

NTUC

Vehicle Particulars & Condition

Make & Model

Honda Jazz

Engine No.

L15B31021111

Chassis No.

JHMGK5850GX202755

Odometer

Engine CC.

1498

Year Of Reg.

2016

Colour.

ORANGE

Parf/COE Rebate.

Conditions Of Tyres

Size

Make

R/H Front Tyre L/H Front Tyre

R/H Rear Tyre

L/H Rear Tyre

Description Of Damages

REFER TO GIA REPORT

General Information

Accident Date.

03.11.2021

Survey held at

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd

39 WOODLANDS CLOSE #01-12MEGA@WOODLANDS S(737856)

Remarks

A) THE SURVEY WAS CONDUCTED ON A "PART BY PART" BASIS KINDLY LET US HAVE THE APPROVAL SOON.

Estimate Days Of Repair

ESTIMATE NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

9 Days

YEW TEE AUTOMOBILE TECH PTE LTD

HQ: BLK 6 WOODLANDS ROAD 399F YEW TEE IND EST S(678006) TEL: 6765 3373 / 6762 2081 / 6764 9042 FAX: 6760 4895

EMAIL: utauto@singnet.com.sg

Branch: Synergy@KB, 25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-61 S(417800)

Tel: 6702 3113 (3Lines) Fax: 6702 3773

EMAIL: utauto2@singnet.com.sg

ROC: 200311009C GST: 200311009C

Website: www.ytauto.com.sg

	Description Of Parts	(KASUL		Pri	icing
Qty.			14	\$	329.40
1	Rear bumper &	the quoin	368		45.60
1	Rear bumper garnish LH CTA	~ 0		\$	55.70
1	Rear bumper side retainer Lh	2 day	1 14 19	\$	55.70
1	Rear bumper side retainer Rh ×nn			\$	540.50
1	Rear end panel \checkmark nn	43		¢	540.50
1	Rear taillamp Lh 7	12/1/21/00	910	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	129 20
# 1	Rear taillamp lower panel Lh Ann	12/11/2000	_	¢	1 696 60
		Resurgation repair	Less 20%	ç	330 32
		lesury all	Sub Total	ر	1 357 28
		refair	Jub Total	7	1,337.20
Qty.	Description Of Parts				cing
	<u>Description of Furts</u>				cing .
1	Rear bumper clips 🌬 🖊			\$	20.00
1	Rear bumper sensor $ normalize{} normalize{} $			\$	200.00
P 19			S/N	\$	220.00
				•	
LABOUR					
To remove	& replace the above damaged parts, straigh	ten, knock out,		\$	1 000 00 2012
realign & r	epair inculding cut & weld body panels. To re	-adjust to the			2,900.00
	sition using power tools.				
To spray p	ainting on the replaced & repair parts, prepai	re spray such as		\$	1,000.00 Dero 800.002ero
masking ta	pe the unaffected areas with papers, cleanin	g & sanding of		~	990.00200
surfaces, f	inal polising & waxing are also available.				
			LABOUR	\$	1,800.00
			Sub Total.	\$	3 377 28
				Υ	3,3/1,20

If the damage is beyond the market value, kindly counter offer the economy repair value of the vehicle for us to consider.

> LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

03/11/2021 19:13 (SGT) 03/11/2021 09:35 (SGT) TPE, Singapore TPE AFTER EXIT 13, TOWARDS CTE / YIO CHU KANG RD Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMS593B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No. No

SEOW HUI CHEN, CAMELLIA

SXXXXX013G

HEYCAMY@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-90181237 (Home) +65-90181237

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to vour vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Honda Jazz

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto 1498

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Comprehensive

No

5117944952-01

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

SEOW HUI CHEN, CAMELLIA SXXXX013G

Date Of Birth Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number **Fmail Address**

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

1. no . : sal/111/0.

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category

Yes

No

Motorcycle

Accident report SY0921B3000H

ne of Driver IC NO Address cor Postcode Insurant

12 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Female (Phone) +65-90181237 (Home) +65-90181237

HEYCAMY@GMAIL.COM BLK 293B COMPASSVALE CRESCENT #10-53

542293 Yes

09/07/1989

02/01/2009

Indoor

No

Collision - Head to Rear

Clear Dry

No

2 Yes No Yes

No

Yes

Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900

10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865

Name of Driver NRIC No Contact Number

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

WONG CHEE MENG

SXXXX427B

(Phone) +65-91160898

146 RIVERVALE DRIVE #17-501

540146

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Gender Phone No Address

Address Complement

Post Code

REP.

Actio

it: B.I: Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

WONG CHEE MENG

FBJ3297P

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2 This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful insrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association. of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer i, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
- (i) processing handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me.
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail. packages) and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be seed outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

A: SMS593B B: FBJ3297P

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

	ly ly		Jai
IMM declare the foregoing parts	ulars are true in every respect		
Declaration			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Control of the second	he and a second
	37 37 39	War to the state of the state o	
	There is a second of the secon	The same of the sa	
M		all males and a property	
		and the second second	2 J 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
No.			
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	The state of the s	Range & Marie Control	9
		A CAR THE STATE OF	11
		The state of the s	
Carrier Marie Langue de la Arrigante de la Companya			
		- 1	
at The All Young		39 3	
	ar I have been and referred	40° 4 ° 20° 10° 6 ° 20° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 10° 1	The state of the s
	A A SA	gill in the contract of	
	1 2 3 30 10	Maria de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	A part of the second
		Y X 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	11 11
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
Company of the second			
	The state of the s		





1 of 3

Report No. T/20211103.7037

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
KELOKI	UFA	INMITIC	MUULULIII

Date/Time Report Made: 03/11/2021 15:40		ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No :	
Informant'	s Particu	lars			
Name of Informant: SEOW HUI CHEN, CAMELLIA			Address: 293B COMPASSVALE CRESCENT #10-53 SINGAPORE 542293		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8925013G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90181237		
Nationality SINGAPO		EN	Email: HEYCAMY@GMAIL.COM		
Sex: Female	Age: 32	Date of Birth: 09/07/1989	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Analyst			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Seneral Informa	tion of the Accident	CONTRACTOR OF THE		
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 03/11/2021 09.4	Type of Location Straight Road
Location:				
TAMPINES EXF	PRESSWAY			
		a and a		
Weather: Clear	(1)	Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collision Between Moving	n y Vehicles - Head To Rea	ar		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of V	ehicle Invol	ved		404 64480mm 10651043 81-488		The state of the s
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SMS593B	Car	HONDA	JAZZ 1.5 VTIR CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD	Orange		0

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance	11		
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





2 of 3

Report No. T/20211103/7037

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	Contract of the second second	no mentality	No Took of the Aller of the
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SMS593B	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5117944952-01	11/07/2021	10/07/2022

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No	1. 1. 1.6		
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	edestrian Cro	ossing: NA
Driver	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T	Mill williast	THE TEN	
Name	SEOW HUI CHEN, CAMELLIA	B	ID No.	S8925013G
Related Vehicle	SMS593B (Car)		Contact No	p. 90181237
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Date	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	NIL	the second second
Rider		THE RESERVE	The state of the s	PERSONAL PROPERTY.
Name	WONG CHEE MENG	10	ID No.	S7266427B
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No	. 91160898
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	n vi di la	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	Date	NIL	Programme and the second
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Sligh	nt

Brief Details.

Location: TPE after exit 13, towards CTE/Yio Chu Kang Rd

A car in front of me brake suddenly, hence I also brake. I didn't hit the car in front and it drove off, but a motorbike hit me from the rear, on the left of my car.

A passing by ambulance administered first aid to the motorcyclist's superficial injuries. Few minutes later, the traffic police and the ambulance I called arrived at the scene. However, the motorcyclist didn't want to be conveyed to the hospital.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 2. Report No. 7/21/211106 7/63.1

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Modern and Other Review of the Report

Modern and Comment of the C

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	013G
Vehicle No.:	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY
Vehicle to be Exported:	SMS593B
ntended Deregistration Date:	No 15 Nov 2021
Vehicle Make:	
Vehicle Model:	HONDA
Primary Colour:	JAZZ 1.5 VTIR CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD
Manufacturing Year:	Orange
Engine No.:	2016
Chassis No.:	L15831021111
Maximum Power Output:	JHMGK5850GX202755
Open Market Value:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Original Registration Date:	\$18,375.00
	11 Jul 2016
First Registration Date:	11 Jul 2016
Transfer Count:	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$11,375.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	10 Jul 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,962.00
COE Expiry Date:	10 Jul 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$45,504.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$21,167,00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$29,129.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 15 Nov 2021

Honda Jazz 1.5A RS

Overview	Financial Accessories	Similar Researc	h Photos Map
Price	\$50,800		
Depreciation	\$9,920 /yr View models with simila	Reg Date	03-Jun-2016 (4yrs 6mths 18days COE left)
Mileage	107,000 km (19.6k /yr)	Manufactured	2016
Road Tax	\$684 /yr	. Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value	\$29,347 as of today (c	nange) OMV	\$16,375
COE	\$47,020	ARF 2	\$11,375
Engine Cap	1,498 сс	Power	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Curb Weight	1,046 kg	No: of Owners	2
Type of Vehic	ile Hatchback		